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Name Email Department

Chelsea Brereton cetedrick@hagerstowncc.edu
Office of Academic Affairs
Coordinator of Curriculum & Academic Systems

Thomas Burge tkburge@hagerstowncc.edu
Physical Education & Leisure Studies Division 
Asst. Prof., Phys Ed & Fitness Ctr Coord / Int Head Coach

Megan Dayhoff mndayhoff@hagerstowncc.edu
Health Sciences Division
Instructor, Radiography

Audra Haddock-Martenot amartenot@hagerstowncc.edu
Technology and Computer Studies Division
Asst. Prof., Digital Media Communications

Andrew Kramer abkramer@hagerstowncc.edu
Behavioral and Social Sciences, Business Division
Asst. Prof., Administration of Justice & Paralegal Studies

Mike Martin memartin@hagerstowncc.edu
Academic Advising & Registration
Director, Academic Advising and Registration

Timothy McCollum tamccollum@hagerstowncc.edu
Mathematics and Science Division
Asst. Prof., Physical Sciences

Alicia Myers ammyers@hagerstowncc.edu
Developmental Education and Adult Literacy Services
Asst. Prof., Mathematics & Assistant Program Coordinator, STEMM Technical Middle College

Dawn Nally dgnally@hagerstowncc.edu
Nursing Division
Asst. Prof., Nursing

Dr. Rothstein carothstein@hagerstowncc.edu
Office of Academic Affairs
Dean of Instruction

Dawn Schonenberger dmschoenenberger@hagerstowncc.edu
Developmental Education and Adult Literacy Services
Director, Developmental Education and Adult Literacy Services

Dr. Warner cdwarner@hagerstowncc.edu
Office of Academic Affairs
Vice President of Academic Affairs & Student Services

Sean Wynkoop sgwynkoop@hagerstowncc.edu
English & Humanities Division
Instructor, Speech and English/Faculty Co-Chair
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